Mill Duty - Magnetic - Hollow Shaft
Encoder: 1/2"-1" [11mm-25mm]
;
HS35X
Finally--the breakthrough you have been waiting for--a HS35 magnetic
encoder, high IP rating AND a super-competitive price! The HS35X is drop-
in compatible with all competitive HS35 size encoders, making
replacements a breeze!

All dimensions are in inches [millimeters]
Specifications and features are subject to change without notice.
* Requires special ordering code
** Derating for higher speeds may apply
Check out our website for more detailed specifications, drawings, and
installation instructions. www.avtronencoders.com
OUTLINE DRAWING
 ;
C:\xampp\htdocs\avtron2\avtron-middleware2\public/www.avtronencoders.com
Nidec Industrial Solutions
243 Tuxedo Avenue - Cleveland, Ohio 44131
+1 216-642-1230 - www.avtronencoders.com
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. EU-SMART™,
SMARTSafe™, SMARTTach™, THIN-LINE™, WIDE-GAP™, SAFETach™, and
BULLSEYE32™ are trademarks of Nidec Industrial Solution. All other trademarks
and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Nidec
Industrial Solutions' standard warranty applies. All dimensions approximate.
10/02/25
SELECTION GUIDE
MODEL PPR LINE DRIVER
HOLLOW
SHAFT BORE
SIZE
CONNECTOR
OPTIONS
MOUNTING PROTECTION
ANTI-
ROTATIONAL
TETHER
CHANNELS MODIFICATIONS
HS35X G - 100 PPR
H - 120 PPR
K - 200 PPR
L - 240 PPR
M - 250 PPR
E - 360 PPR
K - 400 PPR
Q - 500 PPR
R - 512 PPR
S - 600 PPR
V - 900 PPR
W - 1000 PPR
Y - 1024 PPR
Z - 1200 PPR
U - 1800 PPR
3 - 2000 PPR
4 - 2048 PPR
5 - 2500 PPR
D - 4096 PPR
8 - 4800 PPR
9 - 5000 PPR
2 - 8192 PPR
1 - 10000 PPR
0 - Special PPR
(Select 4xx option
code for PPR)
1 - 5-30V In/Out (Hx)
2 - 5-30V In/5V Out
(Hx)
3 - 5V In/5V Out (Hx)
B - 1/2 in. bore via
insert
C - 5/8 in. bore via
insert
D - 3/4 in. bore via
insert
E - 7/8 in. bore via
insert
F - 1 in. native bore
U - 1/2 in. thru 7/8 in.
bore (Universal
USA)